

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary To Contractor Report



Contract ID: CNZ289		Estimate Number: 0002		Estimate Type: Progress		Estimate Approved: No		Pay Period: 06/01/2026		To 06/20/2026	
Contractor: APAC-Atlantic, Inc. Contractor's dba Harrison Const Co - Box 32626 Address: Knoxville TN 37930 Contract Location: The resurfacing on U.S. 64 (S.R. 40) from east of Wildwood Avenue (L.M. 1.15) to west of Lyles Road (L.M. 4.96). Counties: BRADLEY Projects: 06S040-F3-003, 06S040-F3-005, 06S040-F8-003, 06S040-F8-005						Time Allowed: 55.0 Days Charged: 42.0 Days Elapsed Calendar Days: 42.0 Days Percent Time: 76.36% Percent Complete(\$): 86.08% Percent Behind: 0.00% Dates Let: 12/05/2025 Awarded: 12/15/2025 Contract Executed: 01/08/2026 Notice to Proceed: 05/10/2026 Work Began: 05/10/2026 To Be Completed: 07/03/2026 Substantial Work Complete: Accepted:					
		Total to Date		Previous to Date		This Estimate				Amounts	
Total Earnings:		\$2,610,616.13		\$1,060,167.46		\$1,550,448.67		Current Contract:		\$3,038,064.81	
Stockpiled Materials:		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		Original Contract:		\$3,027,984.81	
Amount Due:		\$2,610,616.13		\$1,060,167.46		\$1,550,448.67					
Fuel Adjustments:		\$37,731.94		\$0.00		\$37,731.94					
Bituminous Adjustments:		\$85,926.73		\$29,067.71		\$56,859.02					
307AC Adjustments:		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00					
411AC Adjustments:		-\$19,067.44		-\$7,540.19		-\$11,527.25					
Liquid Anti-Strip Adjustments:		\$11,103.00		\$4,432.50		\$6,670.50					
Material Discrepancy Adjustments:		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00					
Payment Due:		\$2,726,310.36		\$1,086,127.48		\$1,640,182.88					

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary To Contractor Report



Project Number	Bid %	Federal Project Number	Project Current Amount	Project Description
06S040-F3-003	3.26%	STP-NH/HSIP-40(50)	\$98,607.27	The resurfacing on U.S. 64 (S.R. 40) from near S.R. 60 (L.M. 2.40) to west of Lyles Road (L.M. 4.96).
06S040-F3-005	1.72%	STP/HSIP-40(53)	\$52,009.73	The resurfacing on U.S. 64 (S.R. 40) from east of Wildwood Avenue (L.M. 1.15) to near S.R. 60 (L.M. 2.40).
06S040-F8-003	63.94%	STP-NH/HSIP-40(50)	\$1,936,156.56	The resurfacing on U.S. 64 (S.R. 40) from near S.R. 60 (L.M. 2.40) to west of Lyles Road (L.M. 4.96).
06S040-F8-005	31.08%	STP/HSIP-40(53)	\$951,291.25	The resurfacing on U.S. 64 (S.R. 40) from east of Wildwood Avenue (L.M. 1.15) to near S.R. 60 (L.M. 2.40).

Project Number	Cat #	Line Item #	Item Code	Units	Primary / Supplemental Description	Total Item Quantity		Total Amount	
06S040-F8-005	0100	9000	104-03.01	LS	ADDITIONAL WORK (DESCRIPTION) Mobilization	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$2,100.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	1.000	Total:	\$2,100.00
06S040-F3-003	0100	8502	108-07	DAY	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1,000.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F3-005	0100	8502	108-07	DAY	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1,000.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	8502	108-07	DAY	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1,000.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	8502	108-07	DAY	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1,000.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F3-003	0100	8501	108-08.04	HOUR	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1,000.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary To Contractor Report



06S040-F3-005	0100	8501	108-08.04	HOUR	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1,000.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	8501	108-08.04	HOUR	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1,000.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	8501	108-08.04	HOUR	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1,000.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	0010	208-01.05	L.M.	BROOMING & DEGRASSING SHOULDERS	Bid:	10.240	Unit Price:	\$1,125.52
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	10.240	Total:	\$11,525.32
06S040-F8-005	0100	0010	208-01.05	L.M.	BROOMING & DEGRASSING SHOULDERS	Bid:	4.070	Unit Price:	\$1,125.52
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	4.070	Total:	\$4,580.87
06S040-F8-003	0100	0020	303-01	TON	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D	Bid:	251.000	Unit Price:	\$52.91
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	265.950	Total:	\$14,071.41
					FUEL	Adj This Est:	265.950	Adj This Est:	\$493.10
						Adj Total:	265.950	Adj Total:	\$493.10
06S040-F8-005	0100	0020	303-01	TON	MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D	Bid:	251.000	Unit Price:	\$52.91
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	0030	307-01.08	TON	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B-M2	Bid:	736.000	Unit Price:	\$122.45
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	0030	307-01.08	TON	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG64-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B-M2	Bid:	724.000	Unit Price:	\$122.45
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary To Contractor Report



06S040-F8-003	0100	8507	307-05.41	DOLL	HYDRATE LIME ANTI-STRIP AGENT PAYMENT	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	8507	307-05.41	DOLL	HYDRATE LIME ANTI-STRIP AGENT PAYMENT	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	0040	403-02.01	TON	TRACKLESS TACK COAT	Bid:	57.000	Unit Price:	\$1,006.25
						This Est:	18.180	This Est:	\$18,293.63
						Total:	25.670	Total:	\$25,830.44
					BITM	Adj This Est:	18.180	Adj This Est:	\$1,665.10
						Adj Total:	25.670	Adj Total:	\$2,167.83
06S040-F8-005	0100	0040	403-02.01	TON	TRACKLESS TACK COAT	Bid:	23.000	Unit Price:	\$1,006.25
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	9.770	Total:	\$9,831.06
					BITM	Adj This Est:	0.000	Adj This Est:	\$0.00
						Adj Total:	9.770	Adj Total:	\$655.76
06S040-F3-003	0100	8503	407-07	DOLL	DENSITY DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F3-005	0100	8503	407-07	DOLL	DENSITY DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	8503	407-07	DOLL	DENSITY DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	8503	407-07	DOLL	DENSITY DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary To Contractor Report



06S040-F3-003	0100	8504	407-09	DOLL	ASPHALT CEMENT CONTENT & GRADATION DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F3-005	0100	8504	407-09	DOLL	ASPHALT CEMENT CONTENT & GRADATION DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	8504	407-09	DOLL	ASPHALT CEMENT CONTENT & GRADATION DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	8504	407-09	DOLL	ASPHALT CEMENT CONTENT & GRADATION DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	0050	411-01.10	TON	ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D	Bid:	8,748.000	Unit Price:	\$149.40
						This Est:	7,716.520	This Est:	\$1,152,848.09
						Total:	8,893.020	Total:	\$1,328,617.19
					FUEL	Adj This Est:	1,176.500	Adj This Est:	\$8,228.45
						Adj Total:	1,176.500	Adj Total:	\$8,228.45
					Anti-strip 411 (English and Metric)	Adj This Est:	444.700	Adj This Est:	\$6,670.50
						Adj Total:	510.000	Adj Total:	\$7,650.00
					411AC	Adj This Est:	7,716.520	Adj This Est:	-\$11,527.25
						Adj Total:	8,893.020	Adj Total:	-\$13,193.36
					BITM	Adj This Est:	7,716.520	Adj This Est:	\$55,193.92
						Adj Total:	8,893.020	Adj Total:	\$61,360.86

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary To Contractor Report



06S040-F8-005	0100	0050	411-01.10	TON	ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING D	Bid:	3,507.000	Unit Price:	\$149.40
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	4,147.890	Total:	\$619,694.77
					FUEL	Adj This Est:	4,147.890	Adj This Est:	\$29,010.39
						Adj Total:	4,147.890	Adj Total:	\$29,010.39
					Anti-strip 411 (English and Metric)	Adj This Est:	0.000	Adj This Est:	\$0.00
						Adj Total:	230.200	Adj Total:	\$3,453.00
					411AC	Adj This Est:	0.000	Adj This Est:	\$0.00
						Adj Total:	4,147.890	Adj Total:	-\$5,874.08
					BITM	Adj This Est:	0.000	Adj This Est:	\$0.00
						Adj Total:	4,147.890	Adj Total:	\$21,742.28
06S040-F8-003	0100	0060	411-01.21	L.M.	LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT	Bid:	7.100	Unit Price:	\$3,201.98
						This Est:	7.200	This Est:	\$23,054.26
						Total:	7.200	Total:	\$23,054.26
06S040-F8-005	0100	0060	411-01.21	L.M.	LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT	Bid:	2.900	Unit Price:	\$3,201.98
						This Est:	1.000	This Est:	\$3,201.98
						Total:	2.270	Total:	\$7,268.49
06S040-F3-003	0100	8500	411-03.30	DOLL	RIDEABILITY DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F3-005	0100	8500	411-03.30	DOLL	RIDEABILITY DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	8500	411-03.30	DOLL	RIDEABILITY DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	8500	411-03.30	DOLL	RIDEABILITY DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary To Contractor Report



06S040-F3-003	0100	8505	411-03.40	DOLL	MATERIAL VARIATION DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F3-005	0100	8505	411-03.40	DOLL	MATERIAL VARIATION DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	8505	411-03.40	DOLL	MATERIAL VARIATION DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	8505	411-03.40	DOLL	MATERIAL VARIATION DEDUCTION	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F3-003	0100	8506	411-05.41	DOLL	HYDRATED LIME ANTI-STRIP AGENT PAYMENT	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F3-005	0100	8506	411-05.41	DOLL	HYDRATED LIME ANTI-STRIP AGENT PAYMENT	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	8506	411-05.41	DOLL	HYDRATED LIME ANTI-STRIP AGENT PAYMENT	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	8506	411-05.41	DOLL	HYDRATED LIME ANTI-STRIP AGENT PAYMENT	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F3-003	0100	0010	411-12.02	L.M.	SCORING SHOULDERS (NON- CONTINUOUS) (16IN WIDTH)	Bid:	5.120	Unit Price:	\$533.66
						This Est:	1.870	This Est:	\$997.94
						Total:	1.870	Total:	\$997.94

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary To Contractor Report



06S040-F3-003	0100	0020	411-12.04	L.M.	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (4IN WIDTH)	Bid:	5.120	Unit Price:	\$533.66
						This Est:	4.952	This Est:	\$2,642.68
						Total:	4.952	Total:	\$2,642.68
06S040-F3-005	0100	0010	411-12.04	L.M.	SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (4IN WIDTH)	Bid:	2.600	Unit Price:	\$533.66
						This Est:	2.036	This Est:	\$1,086.53
						Total:	2.036	Total:	\$1,086.53
06S040-F8-003	0100	0070	415-01.01	TON	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	Bid:	8,203.000	Unit Price:	\$30.05
						This Est:	7,736.740	This Est:	\$232,489.04
						Total:	8,921.490	Total:	\$268,090.78
06S040-F8-005	0100	0070	415-01.01	TON	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	Bid:	2,962.000	Unit Price:	\$30.05
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	2,780.730	Total:	\$83,560.94
06S040-F3-003	0100	0030	705-04.21	L.F.	GUARDRAIL DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT	Bid:	9,096.000	Unit Price:	\$3.21
						This Est:	9,000.000	This Est:	\$28,890.00
						Total:	9,000.000	Total:	\$28,890.00
06S040-F3-005	0100	0020	705-04.21	L.F.	GUARDRAIL DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT	Bid:	4,925.000	Unit Price:	\$3.21
						This Est:	1,568.750	This Est:	\$5,035.69
						Total:	1,568.750	Total:	\$5,035.69
06S040-F8-003	0100	0080	712-01	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	\$37,637.25
						This Est:	0.250	This Est:	\$9,409.31
						Total:	0.750	Total:	\$28,227.94
06S040-F8-005	0100	0080	712-01	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	\$37,637.25
						This Est:	0.250	This Est:	\$9,409.31
						Total:	0.750	Total:	\$28,227.94
06S040-F8-003	0100	0090	712-04.01	EACH	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)	Bid:	50.000	Unit Price:	\$42.69
						This Est:	25.000	This Est:	\$1,067.25
						Total:	25.000	Total:	\$1,067.25

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary To Contractor Report



06S040-F8-005	0100	0090	712-04.01	EACH	FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)	Bid:	50.000	Unit Price:	\$42.69
						This Est:	25.000	This Est:	\$1,067.25
						Total:	25.000	Total:	\$1,067.25
06S040-F8-003	0100	0100	712-06	S.F.	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)	Bid:	2,305.000	Unit Price:	\$7.70
						This Est:	506.000	This Est:	\$3,896.20
						Total:	506.000	Total:	\$3,896.20
06S040-F8-005	0100	0100	712-06	S.F.	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)	Bid:	2,257.000	Unit Price:	\$7.70
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	1,783.000	Total:	\$13,729.10
06S040-F8-003	0100	0110	712-08.03	EACH	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	\$1,516.73
						This Est:	1.000	This Est:	\$1,516.73
						Total:	1.000	Total:	\$1,516.73
06S040-F8-005	0100	0110	712-08.03	EACH	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	\$1,516.73
						This Est:	1.000	This Est:	\$1,516.73
						Total:	1.000	Total:	\$1,516.73
06S040-F8-003	0100	0120	713-16.01	EACH	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	\$6,291.60
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	1.000	Total:	\$6,291.60
06S040-F8-005	0100	0120	713-16.01	EACH	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	\$6,291.60
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	1.000	Total:	\$6,291.60
06S040-F8-005	0100	0130	716-01.21	EACH	SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS (BI-DIR) (1 COLOR)	Bid:	305.000	Unit Price:	\$42.69
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	0140	716-01.22	EACH	SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVMENT MARKERS (MONO-DIR)(1 COLOR)	Bid:	15.000	Unit Price:	\$42.69
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary To Contractor Report



06S040-F8-003	0100	0130	716-01.23	EACH	SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS (BI-DIR)(2 COLOR)	Bid:	130.000	Unit Price:	\$42.69
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	0150	716-01.23	EACH	SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS (BI-DIR)(2 COLOR)	Bid:	120.000	Unit Price:	\$42.69
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	0140	716-01.30	EACH	REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER	Bid:	130.000	Unit Price:	\$9.55
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	121.000	Total:	\$1,155.55
06S040-F3-005	0100	0030	716-02.03	L.F.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)	Bid:	45.000	Unit Price:	\$9.83
						This Est:	44.000	This Est:	\$432.52
						Total:	44.000	Total:	\$432.52
06S040-F3-003	0100	0040	716-02.04	S.Y.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)	Bid:	2,100.000	Unit Price:	\$21.07
						This Est:	159.330	This Est:	\$3,357.08
						Total:	159.330	Total:	\$3,357.08
06S040-F3-005	0100	0040	716-02.04	S.Y.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)	Bid:	330.000	Unit Price:	\$21.07
						This Est:	7.760	This Est:	\$163.50
						Total:	7.760	Total:	\$163.50
06S040-F3-003	0100	0050	716-02.05	L.F.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)	Bid:	870.000	Unit Price:	\$9.83
						This Est:	64.000	This Est:	\$629.12
						Total:	64.000	Total:	\$629.12
06S040-F3-005	0100	0050	716-02.05	L.F.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)	Bid:	412.000	Unit Price:	\$9.83
						This Est:	332.000	This Est:	\$3,263.56
						Total:	332.000	Total:	\$3,263.56
06S040-F3-003	0100	0060	716-02.06	EACH	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)	Bid:	27.000	Unit Price:	\$168.53
						This Est:	6.000	This Est:	\$1,011.18
						Total:	6.000	Total:	\$1,011.18

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary To Contractor Report



06S040-F3-005	0100	0060	716-02.06	EACH	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)	Bid:	4.000	Unit Price:	\$168.53
						This Est:	7.000	This Est:	\$1,179.71
						Total:	7.000	Total:	\$1,179.71
06S040-F3-005	0100	0070	716-02.09	L.F.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LONGITUDINAL CROSS-WALK)	Bid:	366.000	Unit Price:	\$31.46
						This Est:	279.000	This Est:	\$8,777.34
						Total:	279.000	Total:	\$8,777.34
06S040-F3-003	0100	0070	716-04.12	S.F.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)	Bid:	30.000	Unit Price:	\$28.09
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F3-005	0100	0080	716-04.12	S.F.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)	Bid:	108.000	Unit Price:	\$28.09
						This Est:	54.000	This Est:	\$1,516.86
						Total:	54.000	Total:	\$1,516.86
06S040-F3-005	0100	0090	716-04.13	EACH	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (BIKELANE SYMBOL & ARROW)	Bid:	10.000	Unit Price:	\$533.66
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F3-003	0100	0080	716-05.01	L.M.	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)	Bid:	5.120	Unit Price:	\$1,123.50
						This Est:	4.156	This Est:	\$4,669.27
						Total:	4.156	Total:	\$4,669.27
06S040-F3-005	0100	0100	716-05.01	L.M.	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)	Bid:	2.500	Unit Price:	\$1,123.50
						This Est:	0.151	This Est:	\$169.65
						Total:	2.214	Total:	\$2,487.43
06S040-F8-003	0100	0150	716-05.01	L.M.	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)	Bid:	11.000	Unit Price:	\$1,123.50
						This Est:	2.745	This Est:	\$3,084.01
						Total:	10.645	Total:	\$11,959.66
06S040-F8-005	0100	0160	716-05.01	L.M.	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)	Bid:	7.800	Unit Price:	\$1,123.50
						This Est:	0.329	This Est:	\$369.63
						Total:	3.878	Total:	\$4,356.93

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary To Contractor Report



06S040-F8-003	0100	0160	716-12.02	L.M.	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)	Bid:	11.000	Unit Price:	\$7,302.75
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	0170	716-12.02	L.M.	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)	Bid:	7.800	Unit Price:	\$7,302.75
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	0170	716-12.05	L.F.	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN DOTTED LINE)	Bid:	1,350.000	Unit Price:	\$1.40
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	0180	716-12.05	L.F.	ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN DOTTED LINE)	Bid:	13,470.000	Unit Price:	\$1.40
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	\$0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	\$0.00
06S040-F8-003	0100	0180	717-01	LS	MOBILIZATION	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	\$20,987.45
						This Est:	0.700	This Est:	\$14,691.21
						Total:	0.750	Total:	\$15,740.58
06S040-F8-005	0100	0190	717-01	LS	MOBILIZATION	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	\$20,987.45
						This Est:	0.250	This Est:	\$5,246.86
						Total:	0.750	Total:	\$15,740.58
06S040-F8-005	0100	9001	730-14.02	L.F.	SAW SLOT	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$7.00
						This Est:	403.000	This Est:	\$2,821.00
						Total:	403.000	Total:	\$2,821.00
06S040-F8-005	0100	9002	730-14.03	L.F.	LOOP WIRE	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	\$2.45
						This Est:	1,079.000	This Est:	\$2,643.55
						Total:	1,079.000	Total:	\$2,643.55